.
ID CONNECTING
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
0.01-40 GHz Broadband
Low Noise Broadband
2
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
LNA LNA LNA
LNA LNA LNA
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
 Broadband  0.01-40GHz
 thin-film processing; Low Noise
 Operating Temp. : -55 ~ +85 ℃
 Storage Temp. -65~+105 ℃
T   3
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
The datasheet will be provide if you needed any products.
Model
Freq. Range Gain G Fla. Noise P-1 IP3 VSWR Power Supply Oper.Temp
Fre（GHz） Min Max dB Max dBm Min dBm Min Max Type ℃
ID02080-19 0.002~8 16 ±2 3.0 19 / 2 +12V / 350mA -55~+85
ID2080-19 0.002~8 16 ±2 3 19 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID1040-15 0.01-4 38 ±2.5 2 15 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID5002-16 0.05-0.2 15 ±1 3 16 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID5002-16 0.05-0.2 25 ±1 3 16 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID5200-16 0.05-20 28 ±2 3.0@10G 16 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID5400-12 0.05-40 30 ±3.0 6 12 / 2.5 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID5400-16 0.05-40 30 ±3 5 16 / 3 12 -55~+85
ID005-10 0.1~0.5 30 ±0.6 1.1 10 20 1.8 +12V / 120mA -55~+85
ID1010-16 0.1-1 30 ±2.5 4.5 16 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID1015-20 0.1-1.5 13 ±1 20 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID1100-15 0.1-10 30 ±2 4 15 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID01110-15 0.1-11 29 ±2 4 15 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID01130-15 0.1-13 30 ±2 3.5 15 / 2 -55~+85
ID1030-21 0.1-3 32 ±2.5 2.5@2G 21 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID01030-15 0.1-3 33 ±2 2.5 15 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID01030-21 0.1-3 35 ±2 2.5 21 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID01060-20 0.1-6 38 ±3 3.5 20 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID01008-28 0.16~0.87 22 ±2 4 28 46 / +12V / 800mA -55~+85
ID01080-20 0.1-8 35 ±2 3 20 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID02005-20 0.2-0.5 50 ±2 2 20 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
F 4
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
Model
Freq. Range Gain G Fla. Noise P-1 IP3 VSWR Power Supply Oper.Temp
Fre（GHz） Min Max dB Max dBm Min dBm Min Max Type ℃
ID02008-12 0.2-0.8 35 ±1 12 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID03012-12 0.3-1.2 16 ±1 0.8 12 / 2.5 -55~+85
ID04004-10 0.4-0.47 20 ±0.5 0.8 10 / 2 -55~+85
ID05020-10 0.5~2 30 ±1.5 0.8 10 20 2 +12V / 120mA -55~+85
ID05020-10 0.5-2 29 ±1.4 2.5 10 / 2 +12V/200mA -55~+85
ID05200-18 0.5-20 25 ±2.5 5 18 / / +12V -55~+85
ID05030-7 0.5-3 45 ±1 2 7 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID005060-5 0.5-6 30 ±1.5 2.0 5 15 2 +12V/150mA -55~+85
ID05060-23 0.5-6 31.5 ±2.5 3 23 / 2.5 +15V/350mA -55~+85
ID09013-10 0.96～1.3 30 ±0.3 0.8 10 20 1.5 +5V / 100mA -55~+85
ID011017-20 1.1-1.7 30 ±1 1.2 20 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID12014-10 1.2～1.4 30 ±0.3 0.5 10 20 1.5 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID17027-10 1.7-2.7 30 ±1.5 2 10 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID18019-5 1.8-1.9 30 ±2.5 2.5 5 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID10180-14 1~18 33.7 ±1.45 3.6 14 / 1.8 +12V / 260mA -55~+85
ID10060-10 1~6 30 ±1.5 1.2 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID102180-10 10.25-18 50 ±1.5 2.5 10 / 2.0 +12V -55~+85
ID107127-15 10.7-12.75 25 ±1.5 1.8 15 25 1.8 +12V / 170mA -55~+85
ID01A05-10 100k-0.05 20 ±1.5 3 10 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID01025-16 100k-2.5 30 ±2.5 3.0@1GHz 16 / 2 12 -55~+85
5
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
The datasheet will be provide if you needed any products.
Model
Freq. Range Gain G Fla. Noise P-1 IP3 VSWR Power Supply Oper.Temp
Fre（GHz） Min Max dB Max dBm Min dBm Min Max Type ℃
ID100127-10 10-12.7 50 ±2 1.8 10 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID010180-14 1-18 30 ±3 4.0@10G 14 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID010180-15 1-18 28 ±2 3.5 15 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID10200-14 1-20 27 ±3 2.5 14 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID140158-13 14-15.8 30 ±1 2 13 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID10060-20 1-6 40 ±2.5 20 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID175313-10 17.5-31.3 27 ±2.5 2.8 10 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID170270-10 17-27 35 ±3.0 5 10 / 2.5 +12V -55~+85
ID170270-12 17-27 35 ±3 3 12 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID170320-12 17-32 21 ±3 3.5 12 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID180260-4 18~26 40 ±1.5 2.5 3 12 2 +5V /70mA -55~+85
ID180265-10 18~26.5 30 ±1.8 2.8 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID180250-17 18-25 28 ±2.5 2.5 17 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID180260-17 18-26 25 ±2.5 2.5 17 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID180400-10 18-40 30 ±3.0 6 10 / 2.5 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID021024-8 2.1-2.4 35 ±0.5 1.4 8 / 1.6 +12V -55~+85
ID22026-10 2.2～2.6 30 ±0.4 0.5 10 20 1.6 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID23026-10 2.3-2.6 30 ±1.5 1.5 10 15 2 +12V -55~+85
ID23026-10A 2.3-2.6 40 ±2.5 2.5 10 30 2 +12V -55~+85
ID23026-20 2.3-2.6 40 ±2.5 2.5 20 20 2 +12V -55~+85
6
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
The datasheet will be provide if you needed any products.
Model
Freq. Range Gain G Fla. Noise P-1 IP3 VSWR Power Supply Oper.Temp
Fre（GHz） Min Max dB Max dBm Min dBm Min Max Type ℃
ID23090-10 2.3-9.0 30 ±2.0 2.5 10 20 2.5 +12V -55~+85
ID27035-20 2.7～3.5 30 ±0.5 0.6 10 20 1.5 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID20180-10 2~18 30 ±1.8 2.8 10 20 2 +12V / 120mA -55~+85
ID20040-10 2~4 35 ±1.5 0.7 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID20080-10 2~8 30 ±1.5 1.5 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID210230-10 21～23 30 ±0.8 2.2 10 20 1.8 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID20100-17 2-10 30 ±2 2.5 17 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID20021-5 2-2.1 30 ±0.5 2.5 5 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID20040-16 2-4 20 ±2.5 2.2 16 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID240300-5 24-30 19 ±2 3.5 5 / / +12V -55~+85
ID240300-5 24-30 19 ±2 3.5 5 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID250270-10 25～27 30 ±0.8 2.5 10 20 1.8 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID20060-20 2-6 42 ±2 3 20 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID20060-20 2-6 32 ±1 2.8 20 / 2 -55~+85
ID260400-20 26~40 40 ±2.0 3.0 20 -5 2 +5V / 300mA -55~+85
ID260400-15 26-40 25 ±2.5 3.5 15 / 2.5 +15V / 150mA -55~+85
ID260400-17 26-40 25 ±2.5 2.5 17 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID033049-10 3.3-4.9 50 ±1.5 2.5 10 / 1.8 +12V -55~+85
ID34048-15 3.4-4.8 25 ±1.5 1.4 15 25 1.7 +12V / 170mA -55~+85
ID37045-20 3.7-4.5 31 ±2 1.4 20 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
7
Broadband Low Noise Amplifier
The datasheet will be provide if you needed any products.
Model
Freq. Range Gain G Fla. Noise P-1 IP3 VSWR Power Supply Oper.Temp
Fre（GHz） Min Max dB Max dBm Min dBm Min Max Type ℃
ID30130-10 3-13 15 ±1 3.5 +10 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID43047-10 4.3-4.7 50 ±2 1.6 10 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID40120-10 4~12 30 ±1.6 1.6 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID40080-10 4~8 30 ±1.5 1.2 10 20 2 +12V / 150mA -55~+85
ID52059-10 5.2～5.9 30 ±0.5 1.0 10 20 1.5 +5V / 130mA -55~+85
ID5A08-10 5k-0.08 13 ±2 5 10 / 2 12 -55~+85
ID60120-10 6~12 30 ±1.5 1.5 10 20 2 +12V / 120mA -55~+85
ID60180-10 6~18 30 ±1.5 1.8 10 20 2 +12V / 120mA -55~+85
ID60120-13 6-12 36 ±2.5 2.2 13 / 1.5 12 -55~+85
ID60079-20 6-7.9 42 ±1 2 20 / 12 -55~+85
ID70100-10 7.05-10 50 ±1.5 2.5 10 / 1.8 +12V -55~+85
ID72078-10 7.2～7.8 30 ±0.5 1.1 10 20 1.8 +5V / 150mA -55~+85
ID85096-10 8.5～9.6 30 ±0.4 0.9 3 13 1.8 +5V / 30mA -55~+85
ID80120-10 8~12 32 ±1.5 1.3 10 / 2 +12V -55~+85
ID80120-10 8-12 30 ±1.5 1.3 10 18 2 +10V / 150mA -55~+85
ID80160-13 8-16 35 ±2.5 2.2@12G 13 / 2.5 12 -55~+85
ID96105-10 9.6～10.5 30 ±0.4 0.9 3 13 1.8 +5V / 30mA -55~+85